OCoo~NoO O WwWwN —

1
1

2022 Section 7AA Boys Championship

Thursday, Oct. 27th - Hibbing G.C., Hibbing

Rock Ridge 25
Grand Rapids 104
North Shore 105
Pine City 123
Cloquet 131
Hibbing 157
Mora 180

Hermantown 186
North Branch 249
0 Proctor 261
1 Duluth Denfeld 265

1456 9 1112
10 20 23 24 27 28 58
3 12 26 29 35 36 46
13 21 22 30 37 52 60
2 15 32 39 43 44 57

18 19 31 38 51 53 55
7 40 41 45 47 56 73
16 33 34 49 54 62 68
8 4263 66 70 74 75
25 48 59 64 65 67 72
14 50 61 69 71 76 77

Individuals
1 1 Cameron Stocke Rock Ridge 12
2 2 Miles Fischer Cloquet 12
3 3 lan Thorpe North Shore 12
4 4 Jake Bradach Rock Ridge 12
5 5 Casey Aune Rock Ridge 1
6 6 Jared Delich Rock Ridge 12
7 7 Alex Williams Mora 1
8 8 Jordan Stumm North Branch 10
9 9 Jack Kendall Rock Ridge 10
10 10 Adrian Hanson-Kaasa Grand Rapids 12
11 11 Connor Matschiner Rock Ridge 12
12 12 Cyrus Myers North Shore 12
13 13 Charles Juntunen Duluth Denfeld 12
14 14 Eli Fromm Pine City 10
15 15 Calvin Snesrud  Cloquet 11
16 16 Cooper Lucarelli  Hermantown 8
17 17 John Kendall Rock Ridge 12
18 18 Silas Langner Hibbing 10
19 19 Taite Murden Hibbing 11
20 20 Nikolas Casper  Grand Rapids 11
21 21 EthanAagaard  Pine City 9
22 22 Charlie Ausmus  Pine City 10
23 23 Zane Poenix Grand Rapids 10
24 24 Brenden Sylvester Grand Rapids 9
25 25 ElijahWozniak  Proctor 11
26 26 Mason Adler Grand Rapids 10
27 27 Elijah Smith North Shore 10
28 28 Seth Barton Grand Rapids 11
29 29 Tristan Surbaugh North Shore 12
30 30 Weston Clementson Pine City 9
31 31 Christian Massich Hibbing 11
32 32 Mike Kruse Cloquet 10
33 33 Jack Johnson Hermantown 8
34 34 Matthew Strukel ~ Hermantown 8
35 35 Brayden Schmidt North Shore 1
36 36 Nick Swartz North Shore 9
37 37 Roman McKinney Pine City 10
38 38 Jake Walli Hibbing 9
39 39 lan Berube Cloquet 10
40 40 Chase Axtell Mora 9
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Braden McKinnon Mora
Andrew Witkowski North Branch

Ben Sanders
Ethan Lavan
Blake Bowen
Clay Thorpe
Dawson Smart
Gabe Foucault
Kolby Hedley
Luke Rosholt
Nick Ruzich
Bohdan Valvoda
Brady Janezich
Aidan Petrich
Jack Bottoms
Tanner Berry
Gage Allen
Larson Curnow
lan Dobosenski

Anthony Bergeron

Stylianos Regas
Nicholas Lane

William Stelmack

Aiden Gallagher

Cloquet
Cloquet

Mora

North Shore
Mora

Proctor
Hermantown
Duluth Denfeld
Hibbing

Pine City
Hibbing
Hermantown
Hibbing

Mora

Cloquet
Grand Rapids
Proctor

Pine City
Duluth Denfeld
Hermantown
North Branch
Proctor

Isaac Sushoreba Proctor
Nathanael Damiani North Branch

Cameron Pease

Charlie Marchand

Jacob Jarvi
Ethan Kester

Bridger Oestreich

Blaine Boysen
Owen Szoka
Jarett Nelson
Paul Boelk
Isaac Schroeder
Gabe Buck

Proctor
Hermantown
Duluth Denfeld
North Branch
Duluth Denfeld
Proctor
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18:59.0
18:59.6
19:03.2
19:03.3
19:05.8
19:06.3
19:07.9
19:08.2
19:10.2
19:19.2
19:20.2
19:21.2
19:24.2
19:25.2
19:25.7
19:26.7
19:29.1
19:32.2
19:34.0
19:36.4
19:41.2
19:48.1
19:49.4
19:52.1
19:52.4
19:56.7
19:57.0
20:05.1
20:09.2
20:21.2
20:22.1
20:271
21:05.5
21:151
21:17.2
21:22.2
24:01.8



